
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Washington Township Marching Band 

Minutes & Agenda 
October 7, 2019 through October 13, 2019 

 
 

Monday, October 8, 2019 
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
 

Saturday, October 12, 2019 
TOB Competition at West Deptford HS 
1600 Crown Point Rd.  
West Deptford, NJ 08093 
Report Time:8:30am 
Rehearsal: 9:00am-10:30am (Truck arrives @10:45am) 
Depart TWP: 11:30am 
Arrive @ West Deptford: 12:00pm 
Performance: 2:15pm 
Awards: 4:45pm 
Return to TWP: approx 6:30pm (Students will call when we are 20 minutes away from 
WTHS) 

Thursday, October 10, 
2019  
Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 

Sunday, October 13, 2019 
TOB Competition at Deptford HS 
575 Fox Run Rd. 
Deptford, NJ 08096 
Report Time:9:15am  
Depart TWP: 10:00am 
Arrive @ Deptford: 10:30am 
Performance: 12:30pm 
Awards: 2:45pm 
Return to TWP: approx 4:30pm (Students will call when we are 20 minutes away from 
WTHS) 

Friday, October 11, 2019 
Home Football Game vs. 
Holy Spirit 
Report Time is 4:00pm 
Game Time is 7:00pm 
 

Looking Ahead: 
● Monday, October 14, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 
● Monday, October 14, 2019: 4th Trip Pmt Due (payable to WTHS Band Trip Fund) 

● Thursday, October 17, 2019: Rehearsal 6:00pm-9:15pm 

● Friday, October 18, 2019: Away Football Game vs. Williamstown Report Time 

4:00pm 

● Saturday, October 19, 2019: TOB State Championship Competition @ 

Washington Township HS 

● Sunday, October 20, 2019: TOB Region Championship Competition @ Delsea 

Regional HS 

 


